TTD
1
/0
6
-
2
0
1

TTE-164 102.. 100
TTE-164 162.. 160
TTE-164 252.. 250
TTE-164 402.. 400
TTE-164 502.. 500
TTE-164 xx2.. other lengths
Please specify special lengths in writing!
Replacement measuring element for thermocouples according to DIN 43 762
Model number for
Form
Immersion
length [mm]
Diameter
[mm]
Sensortyp / Klasse Electrical connection
TTD-MC2500 AM 500 12
..J1.. = 1x FeCu-Ni,
 classe 2
..J2.. = 2x FeCu-Ni,
 classe 2
..K1..= 1x NiCr-Ni,
 classe 2
..K2..= 2x NiCr-Ni,
 classe 2
..K = ceramic base for
 head Form B
..T = Form B with
 transducer for
 top mounting
 (Please specify
 measuring
 range when
 ordering)
TTD-MC2710 AM 710 12
TTD-MC21T0 AM 1000 12
TTD-MC2T40 AM 1400 12
TTD-MC22T0 AM 2000 12
TTD-M62100 B 100 6
TTD-M62160 B 160 6
TTD-M62250 B 250 6
TTD-M62400 B 400 6
TTD-M82250 BM 250 8
TTD-M82500 BM 500 8